XCPC-9200
Conduction Cooled/Air Cooled Dual PMC Carrier
 2009 XEMBEDDED™, LLC. (XycomVME, Inc.)  Printed in the United States of America
 Revision Description Date
 A Init 05/09
 B Reviewed and released 06/09
Part Number 649200
Trademark Information

AD(33) 55 56 Ground
V(I/O) 57 58 AD(32)
PCI-RSVD 59 60 PCI_RSVD
PCI-RSVD 61 62 Ground
Ground 63 64 PCI-RSVD
XCPC-9200
10
Table 1-3 PMC 1 and PMC 2 Connector Pin Out
Connectors J14 Connectors J24
Signal PIN PIN Signal Signal PIN PIN Signal
PMC1I/O-1 1 2 PMC1I/O-2 PMC2 I/O-1 1 2 PMC2 I/O-2
PMC1I/O-3 3 4 PMC1I/O-4 PMC2 I/O-3 3 4 PMC2 I/O-4
PMC1I/O-5 5 6 PMC1I/O-6 PMC2 I/O-5 5 6 PMC2 I/O-6
PMC1I/O-7 7 8 PMC1I/O-8 PMC2 I/O-7 7 8 PMC2 I/O-8
PMC1I/O-9 9 10 PMC1I/O-10 PMC2 I/O-9 9 10 PMC2 I/O-10
PMC1I/O-11 11 12 PMC1I/O-12 PMC2 I/O-11 11 12 PMC2 I/O-12
PMC1I/O-13 13 14 PMC1I/O-14 PMC2 I/O-13 13 14 PMC2 I/O-14
PMC1I/O-15 15 16 PMC1I/O-16 PMC2 I/O-15 15 16 PMC2 I/O-16
PMC1I/O-17 17 18 PMC1I/O-18 PMC2 I/O-17 17 18 PMC2 I/O-18
PMC1I/O-19 19 20 PMC1I/O-20 PMC2 I/O-19 19 20 PMC2 I/O-20
PMC1I/O-21 21 22 PMC1I/O-22 PMC2 I/O-21 21 22 PMC2 I/O-22
PMC1I/O-23 23 24 PMC1I/O-24 PMC2 I/O-23 23 24 PMC2 I/O-24
PMC1I/O-25 25 26 PMC1I/O-26 PMC2 I/O-25 25 26 PMC2 I/O-26
PMC1I/O-27 27 28 PMC1I/O-28 PMC2 I/O-27 27 28 PMC2 I/O-28
PMC1I/O-29 29 30 PMC1I/O-30 PMC2 I/O-29 29 30 PMC2 I/O-30
PMC1I/O-31 31 32 PMC1I/O-32 PMC2 I/O-31 31 32 PMC2 I/O-32
PMC1I/O-33 33 34 PMC1I/O-34 PMC2 I/O-33 33 34 PMC2 I/O-34
PMC1I/O-35 35 36 PMC1I/O-36 PMC2 I/O-35 35 36 PMC2 I/O-36
PMC1I/O-37 37 38 PMC1I/O-38 PMC2 I/O-37 37 38 PMC2 I/O-38
PMC1I/O-39 39 40 PMC1I/O-40 PMC2 I/O-39 39 40 PMC2 I/O-40
PMC1I/O-41 41 42 PMC1I/O-42 PMC2 I/O-41 41 42 PMC2 I/O-42
PMC1I/O-43 43 44 PMC1I/O-44 PMC2 I/O-43 43 44 PMC2 I/O-44
PMC1I/O-45 45 46 PMC1I/O-46 PMC2 I/O-45 45 46 PMC2 I/O-46
PMC1I/O-47 47 48 PMC1I/O-48 PMC2 I/O-47 47 48 PMC2 I/O-48
PMC1I/O-49 49 50 PMC1I/O-50 PMC2 I/O-49 49 50 PMC2 I/O-50
PMC1I/O-51 51 52 PMC1I/O-52 PMC2 I/O-51 51 52 PMC2 I/O-52
PMC1I/O-53 53 54 PMC1I/O-54 PMC2 I/O-53 53 54 PMC2 I/O-54
PMC1I/O-55 55 56 PMC1I/O-56 PMC2 I/O-55 55 56 PMC2 I/O-56
PMC1I/O-57 57 58 PMC1I/O-58 PMC2 I/O-57 57 58 PMC2 I/O-58
PMC1I/O-59 59 60 PMC1I/O-60 PMC2 I/O-59 59 60 PMC2 I/O-60
PMC1I/O-61 61 62 PMC1I/O-62 PMC2 I/O-61 61 62 PMC2 I/O-62
PMC1I/O-63 63 64 PMC1I/O-64 PMC2 I/O-63 63 64 PMC2 I/O-64
Note: The PMC rear I/O signals from Jn4 (CON8 and CON12) are routed to CompactPCI
connectors J3 and J5, the pin-out for which is described later in this chapter.
XCPC-9200
11